NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED		-		
DISTRIBUTION				
SANTA FE		CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-104	
FILE		FOR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11 Effective 1-1-65	
U.S.G.S.		AND ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL G		
LAND OFFICE		ANSFURT UIL AND NATURAL G	JAS	
IRANSPORTER OIL				
GAS				
OPERATOR				
PRORATION OFFICE				
Operator Bridwell 0il Compa	201			
	iny			
Address P.O. Box 2038, Ab	lane Toxas 70604			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper b		CASINGHEAD'GAS		
	Change in Transporter of:	FLARED AFTER	1/15/22	
		- UNLESS AN EACE	ртіо́л то R-4070	
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conde	ensate IS OBTAINED.		
If change of ownership give name	THIS WELL HAS BEEN	I PLACED IN THE POOL		
and address of previous owner	DESIGNATED BELOW.	IF YOU DO NOT CONCUR		
	NULIFY THIS OFFICE	I TOO DO NOT CONCUR		
DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI	Well No. Pool Name, Including			
New Mexico 8 State		K-44/04 -	Lease no.	
Location	j j i tyring M , S	an Andres State, Federal	or Fee State L-274	
	980 North	1080		
Unit Letter;;	980 Feet From The North Li	ne and <u>1980</u> Feet From T	heWest	
Line of Section 8 T	ownship 9-5 Bange	22_E		
Line of Section 1	ownship 975 Range	33-E , NMPM,	Lea County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOL		45		
Name of Authorized Transporter of C	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL G.	AS Address (Give address to which approv	ed conv of this form is to be sent	
Mobil Pipeline Com				
Name of Authorized Transporter of C	· · ·	P.O. Box 900, Dallas, Address (Give address to which approv	lexas /5221	
Nulle of Autorized Hunsporter of C		Address (Give address to which approv	ea copy of this form is to be sent)	
	Linit Coo Turn Doo			
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Ege.	Is gas actually connected? When	n	
give location of tanks.	F 8 9-5 33-	E No		
	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	ſ	
COMPLETION DATA				
Designate Type of Complet	ion - (X)	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.	
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
10-17-72	11-10-72	4535	4493	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	4	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth	
4390 Gr.	San Andres	4424	4340	
Perforations 4424	11.1.24		Depth Casing Shoe	
441-9			4534	
	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING RECORD		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
12-1/4	8-5/8	373	<u>250 sx</u>	
7-7/8	4-1/2	4535	250_sx	
	2-3/8	4340		
l		_i		
TEST DATA AND REQUEST I		fter recovery of total volume of load oil a	nd must be equal to or exceed top allow-	
OIL WELL		epth or be for full 24 hours)		
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift	, etc.)	
11-15-72	11-21-72	Pump		
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
24 hours		-	-	
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water - Bbls.	Gas-MCF	
	45	40	1	
GAS WELL				
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size	
			1	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN		OIL CONSERVAT	LION COMMISSION	
CENTIFICATE OF COM DIAL			1977	
The second states at the second state and	regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	, 19	
	with and that the information given	1.000		
above is true and complete to the	e best of my knowledge and helief.	BY_AFCATAA	nly	
[]		SUPERVIS	OR DISTRICT I	
		TITLE DUFLICVI		
Frankla la lona	MI 1	This form is to be filed in co	-	
Brune alon		If this is a request for allows	ble for a newly drilled or despend	
(Sig Production Superin	hatwe)	well, this form must be accompani tests taken on the well in accord	ied by a tabulation of the deviation	
			t be filled out completely for allow-	
	itle)	able on new and recompleted well	18.	
November 28, 1972 ⁽⁷		Fill out only Sections I. II.	III, and VI for changes of owner,	
	ate)	well name or number, or transporte	r, or other such change of condition.	
1-				
12			an en la construction de la constru La construction de la construction d	

INCLINATION REPORT

Field Name <u>N. Flying M.S.A.</u> , County <u>Lea</u> , New N	Mexico, OCC No.
Operator Bridwell Oil Company Address P.O.Box # 2038	, City_Abilene,
State of <u>Texas</u> , Lease Name <u>New Mexico State 8</u>	Well No. <u>3</u>
Survey 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Sec. 8, TS-9-S, R-33-E.	

RECORD OF INCLINATION

DEPTH (Feet)	Angle of			
	<u>Inclination (Degrees)</u>			
375	1/2			
858	1/2			
1366	3/4			
1834	3/4			
2263	1			
2772	3/4			
3088	1			
3420	1			
3670	1			
39 66	3/4			
4308	1			
4535	1			

Certification of personal knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

HONDO DRILLING COMPANY By_ Walter Frederickson, Supt.

.

	Sworn an	d_subscribed	to befor	e me t	he undersigned	authority,	on th	is
<u>lst</u> day	y of <u>Novemb</u>	er	, 1972.					
	and the second sec	Notary Publi	ic in and	for	Midland	County, Sta	te of	Texas